US:  creelighting.com   (800) 236-6800
Canada:  creelighting-canada.com   (800) 473-1234
LPI Series
Straight Square Steel Poles
Anchor Bolts/Templates
LPI3ABT-0 Anchor Bolts & Template for 3" Poles:  0.75" anchor bolts, 8.5" bolt circle (8-9" range)
LPI4ABT-0 Anchor Bolts & Template for 4" Poles:  0.75" anchor bolts, 8.5" bolt circle (8-9" range)
LPI5ABT-0 Anchor Bolts & Template for 5" Poles: 1" anchor bolts, 11" bolt circle (10-12" range)

Bolt Circle/
Range
Min (E) -
Max (F)
Bolt
Hole
Size (G)
Base Cover (H) x
Height (J)
AASHTO LTS-6 Maximum
Luminaire
Weight
Approx.
Shipping
Weight80 90 100 120 140
LPI3C10*-0 3" x 11ga. x 10' 8" Sq. x 0.75" 8.5"/8-9" 1" 9.88" Sq. x 5.25" 20.2 15.6 12.28 7.94 5.33 150 lbs. 61 lbs.
LPI3C15*-0 3" x 11ga. x 15' 8" Sq. x 0.75" 8.5"/8-9" 1" 9.88" Sq. x 5.25" 11.75 8.68 6.48 3.62 1.9 150 lbs. 85 lbs.
LPI4C10*-0 4" x 11ga. x 10' 8" Sq. x 0.75" 8.5"/8-9" 1" 9.88" Sq. x 5.25" 31.2 28.8 22.8 14.98 10.27 150 lbs. 96 lbs.
LPI4C12*-0 4" x 11ga. x 12' 8" Sq. x 0.75" 8.5"/8-9" 1" 9.88" Sq. x 5.25" 29.89 22.92 17.94 11.45 7.53 150 lbs. 108 lbs.
LPI4C13*-0 4" x 11ga. x 13' 8" Sq. x 0.75" 8.5"/8-9" 1" 9.88" Sq. x 5.25" 27.03 20.61 16.01 10.02 6.41 150 lbs. 114 lbs.
LPI4C14*-0 4" x 11ga. x 14' 8" Sq. x 0.75" 8.5"/8-9" 1" 9.88" Sq. x 5.25" 24.54 18.58 14.31 8.76 5.41 150 lbs. 120 lbs.
LPI4C15*-0 4" x 11ga. x 15' 8" Sq. x 0.75" 8.5"/8-9" 1" 9.88" Sq. x 5.25" 22.33 16.78 12.81 7.63 4.51 150 lbs. 126 lbs.
LPI4C17*-0 4" x 11ga. x 17' 8" Sq. x 0.75" 8.5"/8-9" 1" 9.88" Sq. x 5.25" 18.57 13.69 10.2 5.65 2.91 150 lbs. 138 lbs.
LPI4C18*-0 4" x 11ga. x 18' 8" Sq. x 0.75" 8.5"/8-9" 1" 9.88" Sq. x 5.25" 16.75 12.21 8.96 4.73 2.25 150 lbs. 144 lbs.
LPI4C20*-0 4" x 11ga. x 20' 8" Sq. x 0.75" 8.5"/8-9" 1" 9.88" Sq. x 5.25" 13.64 9.65 6.8 3.09 0.85 150 lbs. 156 lbs.
LPI4C22*-0 4" x 11ga. x 22' 8" Sq. x 0.75" 8.5"/8-9" 1" 9.88" Sq. x 5.25" 11.03 7.5 4.97 1.68 N/A 150 lbs. 168 lbs.
LPI4C23*-0 4" x 11ga. x 23' 8" Sq. x 0.75" 8.5"/8-9" 1" 9.88" Sq. x 5.25" 9.87 6.54 4.15 1.04 N/A 150 lbs. 174 lbs.
LPI4C25*-0 4" x 11ga. x 25' 8" Sq. x 0.75" 8.5"/8-9" 1" 9.88" Sq. x 5.25" 7.8 4.8 2.65 N/A N/A 150 lbs. 191 lbs.
LPI4S20*-0 4" x 7ga. x 20' 8" Sq. x 0.75" 8.5"/8-9" 1" 9.88" Sq. x 5.25" 21.6 15.64 11.76 6.71 3.66 150 lbs. 222 lbs.
LPI4S22*-0 4" x 7ga. x 22' 8" Sq. x 0.75" 8.5"/8-9" 1" 9.88" Sq. x 5.25" 17.85 13.01 9.56 5.05 2.34 150 lbs. 246 lbs.
LPI4S25*-0 4" x 7ga. x 25' 8" Sq. x 0.75" 8.5"/8-9" 1" 9.88" Sq. x 5.25" 13.93 9.79 6.83 2.97 0.64 150 lbs. 259 lbs.
LPI5S20*-0 5" x 7ga. x 20' 11" Sq. x 1" 11"/10-12" 1.25" 12.13" Sq. x 6" 38.9 29.39 22.59 13.73 8.38 150 lbs. 304 lbs.
LPI5S22*-0 5" x 7ga. x 22' 11" Sq. x 1" 11"/10-12" 1.25" 12.13" Sq. x 6" 33.32 24.86 18.82 10.94 6.19 150 lbs. 336 lbs.
LPI5S25*-0 5" x 7ga. x 25' 11" Sq. x 1" 11"/10-12" 1.25" 12.13" Sq. x 6" 26.55 19.35 14.19 7.48 3.43 150 lbs. 351 lbs.
LPI5S30*-0 5" x 7ga. x 30' 11" Sq. x 1" 11"/10-12" 1.25" 12.13" Sq. x 6" 18.05 12.33 8.24 2.91 N/A 150 lbs. 422 lbs.
LPI6S30*-0 6" x 7ga. x 30' 12" Sq. x 1" 11.5"/11-12" 1.25" 13.5" Sq. x 5.5" 27.25 19.11 13.59 5.71 1.14 150 lbs. 503 lbs.
Dimensions, EPA & Weight
* Mounting configuration, fixture mounting drill pattern, color options, and pole options from ordering table on page 1.
NOTE: Hanging signs, banners and flags on poles changes the EPA rating and increases vibration. The EPA ratings data provided does not allow for this added stress which could result in pole or luminaire failure.
Seattle